A.S. Motorsport www.AS-Motorsport.com
Page: 1 A.S. Motorsport
ELECTRONICS
Product No. MSRP
01-0001B-00  $119,00
01-0001R-00  $119,00
01-0103M-01  $59,00
Product No. MSRP
01-0002B-11  $399,00
01-0002R-11  $399,00
Product No. MSRP
01-0003X-00  $459,00
01-0101X-00  $79,00
01-0102X-00  $179,00
01-0103M-01  $59,00
Product No. MSRP
01-1000M-02  $199,00
ALLOY WHEELS
Product No. MSRP
05-1885X-G30 +30, 5x114.3  $369,00
05-1885X-G35 +35, 5x114.3  $369,00
05-1885X-G45 +45, 5x114.3  $369,00
05-1895X-G22 +22, 5x114.3  $389,00
05-1895X-G40 +40, 5x114.3  $389,00
05-1985X-G30 +30, 5x114.3  $409,00
05-1985X-G35 +35, 5x114.3  $409,00
05-1985X-G45 +45, 5x114.3  $409,00
05-1995X-G22 +22, 5x114.3  $429,00
05-1995X-G40 +40, 5x114.3  $429,00
Product No. MSRP
05-1885X-M30 +30, 5x114.3  $369,00
05-1885X-M35 +35, 5x114.3  $369,00
05-1885X-M45 +45, 5x114.3  $369,00
05-1895X-M22 +22, 5x114.3  $389,00
05-1895X-M40 +40, 5x114.3  $389,00
05-1985X-M30 +30, 5x114.3  $409,00
05-1985X-M35 +35, 5x114.3  $409,00
05-1985X-M45 +45, 5x114.3  $409,00
ARK Design MSRP Price List 2009
Rev-Shift Timer -
Description Note
Rev Shift Timer Blue Led Version

R8 Alloy Wheel (Gun Metal) -
Description Note
R8 Wheel, 18x8.5, Gun Metal
R8 Wheel, 18x8.5, Gun Metal
R8 Wheel, 18x8.5, Gun Metal
R8 Wheel, 18x9.5, Gun Metal
R8 Wheel, 18x9.5, Gun Metal
R8 Wheel, 19x8.5, Gun Metal
R8 Wheel, 19x8.5, Gun Metal
R8 Wheel, 19x8.5, Gun Metal
A.S. Motorsport www.AS-Motorsport.com
Page: 2 A.S. Motorsport
05-1995X-M22 +22, 5x114.3  $429,00
05-1995X-M40 +40, 5x114.3  $429,00
Product No. MSRP
05-1885X-S30 +30, 5x114.3  $389,00
05-1885X-S35 +35, 5x114.3  $389,00
05-1885X-S45 +45, 5x114.3  $389,00
05-1895X-S22 +22, 5x114.3  $409,00
05-1895X-S40 +40, 5x114.3  $409,00
05-1985X-S30 +30, 5x114.3  $429,00
05-1985X-S35 +35, 5x114.3  $429,00
05-1985X-S45 +45, 5x114.3  $429,00
05-1995X-S22 +22, 5x114.3  $449,00
05-1995X-S40 +40, 5x114.3  $449,00
CLUTCH KITS
Product No. MSRP
07-0002M-L01  $2.299,00
07-0002M-S01  $2.199,00